Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer
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222-21-0604
222-21-0319
222-21-0361
004-20-1020
192-21-2255
192-17-2077
062-18-0833
192-20-2371
071-18-0698
087-18-0172
192-19-1288
062-18-0530
062-17-0050
033-20-0062
062-16-0627
087-20-0603
004-20-1158
004-20-1043
062-18-0141
087-20-0606
004-20-1131
098-16-0890
062-18-0142
222-19-0077
062-18-0531
098-19-0129
062-18-0709
062-16-0082
222-20-0300
062-20-0505
062-16-0889
062-16-0045
004-17-2259
222-21-0599
222-18-0042
192-17-2098
098-17-0881
192-20-2165
062-20-0587

09-07-2022 fra WARBURG

Antal duer: 57
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 15:42:41 1.150,45
U 15:40:12 1.134,16
U 15:40:15 1.134,04
A 16:06:42 1.130,10
A 15:55:12 1.125,82
U 15:55:13 1.125,77
U 15:56:14 1.124,27
U 15:55:57 1.124,01
A 15:41:28 1.123,31
A 15:56:37 1.108,13
U 16:02:49 1.108,02
A 15:53:35 1.106,24
A 16:10:32 1.091,50
A 16:17:23 1.070,19
A 16:21:51 1.066,88
A 16:22:20 1.051,40
A 16:51:11 1.040,74
A 16:54:45 1.028,56
A 16:44:38 1.007,78
U 16:56:29 984,47
A 17:25:33 977,50
A 16:52:52 972,80
A 17:08:20 964,22
U 17:12:27 944,78
U 17:17:14 940,17
A 17:12:27 938,31
U 17:42:07 919,87
U 17:49:13 889,14
A 18:15:51 847,51
A 18:25:20 845,70
A 18:21:58 842,32
A 18:29:56 831,67
A 19:14:32 815,41
U 18:56:43 810,54
U 19:22:40 764,56
A 20:30:53 712,47
U 22:03:21 626,48
U 07:14:56 506,59
U 09:43:43 443,28
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Forening Navn
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ERIK HENRIKSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
AAGE FAURHOLT
IMDAT TOKMAK
BRDR. IDRIIS
BENT & YRSA
HENRIK L.JENSEN
M. WIDRIKSEN
JESPER DRESLER
AGE & SONNER
M. WIDRIKSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
AGE & SONNER
UMIT GUL

IMDAT TOKMAK

POUL EXNORREGAARD

AGE & SONNER
UMIT GUL
JESPER DRESLER

POUL ENORREGAARD

AAGE FAURHOLT
FRANK NIELSEN
JESPER DRESLER
EIGIL NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
TEAM JAKOBSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
ERIK HENRIKSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
BENT & YRSA
PETER BIRKS®
TEAM JAKOBSEN

POUL ENORREGAARD

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 11-07-2022

Pramie

Pramieklasse
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619
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